
FLAVORS
TENDERS SIDES

BONELESS WINGS BONE-IN WINGS

3 PC
6 PC
9 PC
20 PC
30 PC
40 PC

8.99
12.99
22.99
41.99
60.99
79.99

6 PC 
9 PC 
18 PC 
25 PC 
50 PC 

7.99
11.99

19.99
27.99
53.99

6 PC
12 PC
25 PC
50 PC

13.49
19.99
36.99
69.99

LEMON PEPPER, HOT, BBQ, HONEY BBQ, TERIYAKI,
BUFFALO, SWEET RED CHILI, GARLIC CILANTRO 

9B SEASONED FRIES
GARLIC CILANTRO CUBES
MAC & CHEESE BITES
SWEET CORN NUGGETS
JALAPENO POPPERS CHEDDAR
JALAPENO POPPERS CREAM CHZ
HUSH PUPPIES
FRIED ZUCCHINI
ONION RINGS 
FRIED OKRA
FRIED MUSHROOMS

3.99
4.99
6.99
6.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99

Extra side Sauce $1.25 each.

ORDER
ONLINE

*A 6% Michigan sales tax will be added to all item prices 

basket

INCLUDES 9B FRIES INCLUDES 9B FRIES 

INCLUDES 9B FRIES 

INSIDE 12 AND TELEGRAPH


