

BONELESS WINGS

INCLUDES 9B FRIES

6 PC	7.99
9 PC	11.99
18 PC	19.99
25 PC	27.99
50 PC	53.99

BONE-IN WINGS

INCLUDES 9B FRIES

6 PC	13.49
12 PC	19.99
25 PC	36.99
50 PC	69.99

FLAVORS LEMON PEPPER, HOT, BBQ, HONEY BBQ, TERIYAKI,
BUFFALO, SWEET RED CHILI, GARLIC CILANTRO

Extra side Sauce \$1.25 each.

TENDERS INCLUDES 9B FRIES

3 PC	8.99
6 PC	12.99
9 PC	22.99
20 PC	41.99
30 PC	60.99
40 PC	79.99

WE DELIVER WITH

SIDES

9B SEASONED FRIES	3.99
GARLIC CILANTRO CUBES	4.99
MAC & CHEESE BITES	6.99
SWEET CORN NUGGETS	6.99
JALAPENO POPPERS CHEDDAR	5.99
JALAPENO POPPERS CREAM CHZ	5.99
HUSH PUPPIES	5.99
FRIED ZUCCHINI	5.99
ONION RINGS	5.99
FRIED OKRA	5.99
FRIED MUSHROOMS	5.99





REGULAR \$8.99 LARGE \$14.99

